YEAR

RESOLUTION NO. 2014 - 462

A RESOLUTION TO AMEND RESOLUTION NO. 2014-394 ENTITLED "A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AND DIRECTING THE REFUND OF TAXES"

WHEREAS, Resolution No. 2014-394 was adopted by the City Council of the City of Vineland on September 23, 2014 entitled "A Resolution Authorizing and Directing the Refund of Taxes."

NAME and ADDRESS

AMOUNT

WHEREAS, RESOLUTION NO. 2014-394 should be amended by deleting the following due to a "Duplicate Refund":

BLOCK LOT

CY 2014	6101	21	Borys or Diane Palatajko 2392 S. Delsea Dr. (Make check payable to: City of Vineland Tax Collector) Granted a 2014 County Appea Apply credit to 2014 1 st &2 nd q	
WHE	REAS, RES	SOLUTION	N NO. 2014-394 total should be ch	nanged to \$65,372.79.
WHE	REAS, the	remaining	provisions of said Resolution No.	2014-394 shall be and
remai	n the same.			
Adop	ted:			
ATTEST:			Presider	nt of Council
City Clerk				